Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: city

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 shopping mall
Icetocmleenr o rcia
3) cafe
ac elfé
5) tower
latero r
7) the houses (female)
Iscaasa s
9 library
o ealalbtbilic
11) flower store
lar tferloisia
13) public restrooms
afiosblcobp uis
15) laundry
avelandria
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

medical center

etocr médconi

traffic lights

oeaoos| mfrss

lane

[lar riec

streetlight

deleoste | p uz

city

ac iladud

sidewalk

alracea

army

ejrc ioleét

Barcelona

Bronaacle
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: city
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) apartment
la partmentoea
19) jewelry shop
ljri eaaoy
21) traffic
| eréficto
23) university
livridaunes ad
25) architectural
uecncriaaqttoi
27) public restrooms
Isaospucooibb li s
29) cinema, movie theater
ee cinl
31) city
Ic udaadi
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Date:

18)

townhall, cityhall

toymetaunain

20)

discotheque

staoeca ldic

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

skyscraper

Iracs eiloasce

street

e lalcal

pharmacy, drugstore

aala aifrmc

turn signals

uzdioelgr

hotel

eh otell

the capital, town

a pacitlal

2f57¢




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 2f57c

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = el centro comercial , 2 = centro médico , 3 = el café , 4 = los semaforos , 5 =latorre, 6 = el carril, 7 = las casas , 8 = el
poste de luz , 9 = la bilblioteca , 10 = la ciudad , 11 = la floristeria , 12 = la acera , 13 = bafios publicos , 14 = el ejército , 15
= lavanderia , 16 = Barcelona , 17 = el apartamento , 18 = ayuntamiento , 19 = la joyeria , 20 = la discoteca , 21 = el trafico ,
22 = el rascacielos , 23 = la universidad , 24 = la calle , 25 = arquitecténica , 26 = la farmacia , 27 = los bafios publicos , 28 =
luz de giro , 29 = el cine , 30 = el hotel , 31 =la ciudad , 32 = la capital
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